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Link do produktu: https://oswietlenie-sklep.pl/kinkiet-black-w0188-maxlight-p-7760.html

Producent

Opis produktu
Kinkiet Black W0188 MaxLight

Moc/Power: 1 x 60W E27 230V
W: 12 cm, D: 32 cm, H: 17 cm
Wykonczenie/Detail finishing: czarne,biate/ black,white

Materiat/Material: metal / metal
Nie zawiera zaréwek/bulbs excluded

Black
W0188
1 x60W E27 230V

17

32

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kinkiet Black W0188 MaxLight

137,80 zt
112,03 zt
wo188
wo188

Maxlight
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